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THANKS FOR CONSIDERING US.

WHAT'S NEXT:

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

PRODUCTS (2) $1,392.65

SHIPPING FREE

PRETAX TOTAL $852.04

* If viewing as a printed estimate, access your estimate online by navigating to this link in your web browser:
https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/0e720002-4f71-4aae-ab98-d396ec6d1f11

** Prices subject to change.

*** Professional Installation requires professional measurement.

View your estimate online* to edit, purchase, or check the availability of professional installation services in your
area.

1)

We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultants with any questions: 1-800-935-71242)
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PRODUCT SUMMARY

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you’ve selected product will appear in your product summary. If you
added blank rooms and windows, they’re still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: 988<IMG SRC="IMG_TEST.JPG"> $529.23

WINDOW

NAME
BRAND

PRODUCT

NAME
WIDTH HEIGHT COLOR

ITEM

PRICE
QUANTITY TOTAL

KITCHEN 1 LEVOLOR
ROMAN

SHADES
75" 54"

HEATHERED

WHISPER MHL

MT021

$962.24 

$529.23
1

$962.24 

$529.23

ROOM: <IMG SRC="IMG_TEST.JPG"> $322.81

WINDOW

NAME
BRAND PRODUCT NAME WIDTH HEIGHT COLOR

ITEM

PRICE
QUANTITY TOTAL

OPTION 1 BALI

NORTHERN HEIGHTS

2 3/8 INCH WOOD

BLINDS

75" 45"
WINTER

3837

$430.41 

$322.81
1

$430.41 

$322.81
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DETAILED VIEW

ROOM: 988<IMG SRC="IMG_TEST.JPG">

WINDOW

NAME
BRAND

PRODUCT

NAME
WIDTH HEIGHT COLOR

ITEM

PRICE
QUANTITY TOTAL

KITCHEN 1 LEVOLOR
ROMAN

SHADES
75" 54"

HEATHERED

WHISPER MHL

MT021

$962.24 

$529.23
1

$962.24 

$529.23

PRODUCT DETAILS

KITCHEN 1 OPTIONS SELECTION ADDITIONAL PRICE

GUARANTEED TO FIT! YES

WINDOW NAME KITCHEN 1

WIDTH 75"

HEIGHT 54"

MOUNT OUTSIDE MOUNT

OPACITY LIGHT FILTERING

COLOR HEATHERED WHISPER MHL MT021

LIFT CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP

FOLD PLAIN FOLD (WITH SEAMS)

HEADRAIL STANDARD

LIFT POSITION RIGHT

VALANCE CLASSIC FABRIC $94.24

SPACER BLOCKS SPACER BLOCKS
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DETAILED VIEW

ROOM: <IMG SRC="IMG_TEST.JPG">

WINDOW

NAME
BRAND PRODUCT NAME WIDTH HEIGHT COLOR

ITEM

PRICE
QUANTITY TOTAL

OPTION 1 BALI

NORTHERN HEIGHTS

2 3/8 INCH WOOD

BLINDS

75" 45"
WINTER

3837

$430.41 

$322.81
1

$430.41 

$322.81

PRODUCT DETAILS

OPTION 1 OPTIONS SELECTION ADDITIONAL PRICE

GUARANTEED TO FIT! YES

WINDOW NAME OPTION 1

MOUNT OUTSIDE MOUNT

WIDTH 75"

HEIGHT 45"

COLOR WINTER 3837

LIFT CONTROL CORD LIFT

TILT WAND TILT

LADDER STANDARD

HEADRAIL STANDARD

CONTROL POSITION TILT-LEFT / LIFT-RIGHT

TASSEL STANDARD TASSEL

BOTTOM RAIL EASY GRIP $14.62

VALANCE 3 1/2" MODERN

VALANCE KEYSTONE NO KEYSTONE

3/8" SPACER BLOCKS 3/8" SPACER BLOCKS

CORD CLEATS CORD CLEATS

CORD CLEAT STYLE STANDARD CLEAR CORD CLEAT
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