# **ESTIMATE < IMG**



# SRC="IMG\_TEST.JPG">JKJJFFFFF

#### THANKS FOR CONSIDERING US.

#### WHAT'S NEXT:

- 1) <u>View your estimate online\*</u> to edit, purchase, or check the availability of professional installation services in your area.
- 2) We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultants with any questions: 1-800-935-7124

ESTIMATE SUMMARY	
PRODUCTS (2)	\$1,392.65
SHIPPING	FREE
PRETAX TOTAL	\$852.04

<sup>\*</sup> If viewing as a printed estimate, access your estimate online by navigating to this link in your web browser: https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/0e720002-4f71-4aae-ab98-d396ec6d1f11

Page 1 of 4 / Estimate <img src="img\_test.jpg">jkjjfffff

<sup>\*\*</sup> Prices subject to change.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Professional Installation requires professional measurement.

## **PRODUCT SUMMARY**

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you've selected product will appear in your product summary. If you added blank rooms and windows, they're still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: 988 <img src="IMG_TEST.JPG"/>							\$529.23			
	WINDOW NAME	BRAND	PRODUCT NAME	WIDTH	HEIGHT	COLOR	2	ITEM PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
J	KITCHEN 1	LEVOLOR	ROMAN SHADES	75"	54"	HEATH WHISP MT021	ERED ER MHL	\$962.24 \$529.23	1	\$962.24 \$529.23
ROOM: <img< td=""><td colspan="7">ROOM: <img src="IMG_TEST.JPG"/></td><td>\$322.81</td></img<>	ROOM: <img src="IMG_TEST.JPG"/>							\$322.81		
	WINDOW NAME	BRAND	PRODUCT NAM	E	WIDTH	HEIGHT	COLOR	ITEM PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
	OPTION 1	BALI	NORTHERN HEI 2 3/8 INCH WOC BLINDS	-	75"	45"	WINTER 3837	\$430.41 \$322.81	1	\$430.41 \$322.81

Date Printed: 04/25/2025

## **DETAILED VIEW**

ROOM: 988 <img src="IMG_TEST.JPG"/>									
	WINDOW NAME	BRAND	PRODUCT NAME	WIDTH	HEIGHT	COLOR	ITEM PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
	KITCHEN 1	LEVOLOR	ROMAN SHADES	75"	54"	HEATHERED WHISPER MHL MT021	\$ <del>962.24</del> \$529.23	1	\$ <del>962.24</del> \$529.23

### **PRODUCT DETAILS**

KITCHEN 1 OPTIONS	SELECTION	ADDITIONAL PRICE
GUARANTEED TO FIT!	YES	
WINDOW NAME	KITCHEN 1	
WIDTH	75"	
HEIGHT	54"	
MOUNT	OUTSIDE MOUNT	
OPACITY	LIGHT FILTERING	
COLOR	HEATHERED WHISPER MHL MT021	
LIFT	CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP	
FOLD	PLAIN FOLD (WITH SEAMS)	
HEADRAIL	STANDARD	
LIFT POSITION	RIGHT	
VALANCE	CLASSIC FABRIC	\$94.24
SPACER BLOCKS	SPACER BLOCKS	

## **DETAILED VIEW**

ROOM: <img src="IMG_TEST.JPG"/>									
	WINDOW NAME	BRAND	PRODUCT NAME	WIDTH	HEIGHT	COLOR	ITEM PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
	OPTION 1	BALI	NORTHERN HEIGHTS 2 3/8 INCH WOOD BLINDS	75"	45"	WINTER 3837	\$430.41 \$322.81	1	\$430.41 \$322.81

### **PRODUCT DETAILS**

OPTION 1 OPTIONS	SELECTION	ADDITIONAL PRICE
GUARANTEED TO FIT!	YES	
WINDOW NAME	OPTION 1	
MOUNT	OUTSIDE MOUNT	
WIDTH	75"	
HEIGHT	45"	
COLOR	WINTER 3837	
LIFT CONTROL	CORD LIFT	
TILT	WAND TILT	
LADDER	STANDARD	
HEADRAIL	STANDARD	
CONTROL POSITION	TILT-LEFT / LIFT-RIGHT	
TASSEL	STANDARD TASSEL	
BOTTOM RAIL	EASY GRIP	\$14.62
VALANCE	3 1/2" MODERN	
VALANCE KEYSTONE	NO KEYSTONE	
3/8" SPACER BLOCKS	3/8" SPACER BLOCKS	
CORD CLEATS	CORD CLEATS	
CORD CLEAT STYLE	STANDARD CLEAR CORD CLEAT	